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POS Article no.
5.055-049.0
5.055-048.0
4.055-112.0
4.055-109.0
4.055-030.0
5.055-410.0
2.055-007.0
2.055-006.0
5.055-483.0
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Description

Fresh water tank cover

Fresh water tank

Valve complete for replacement

Suction channel complete yellow f.E.

Dirt bin complete

Sweep edge

Set of rollers grey set grau
Set of rollers yellow set gelb
Cleaning station
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
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ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

